Contents

Preface

PART ONE: INTRODUCTION
I. Introductory Remarks
I1. The Problem
ITI. The Key

PART Two: THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE THEORY
IV. The First Form of the Model
V. A Critique of the First Form
of the Model
VI. The Second Form of the Model
VII. A Critique of the Second Form
of the Model
VIII. The Third Form of the Model
IX. The Priority of Liberty and
Other Complications

PART THREE: RAWLS AND KANT
X. Kant and Rawls
XI. The Kantian Background
XII. The Kantian Interpretation of
the Original Position
PART FOUR: A CRITIQUE OF THE THEORY
XIII. The General Facts about Human Society
XIV. Primary Goods and Life-Plans
XV. A Formal Analysis of the
Bargaining Game
XVI. The Logical Status of Rawls’s Argument

PART FIVE: Is RAWLS RIGHT?
XVII. The Abstractness of Rawls’s Theory
Bibliography
Index
vii

ix

11
16

23

35
57

66
71

85

101
106

112

119
133

142
180

195
211
213





