Contents

Preface	ix
PART ONE: INTRODUCTION	
I. Introductory Remarks	3
II. The Problem	11
III. The Key	16
PART TWO: THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE THEORY	
IV. The First Form of the Model	25
V. A Critique of the First Form	
of the Model	35
VI. The Second Form of the Model	57
VII. A Critique of the Second Form	
of the Model	66
VIII. The Third Form of the Model	71
IX. The Priority of Liberty and	
Other Complications	85
Part Three: Rawls and Kant	
X. Kant and Rawls	101
XI. The Kantian Background	106
XII. The Kantian Interpretation of	
the Original Position	112
PART FOUR: A CRITIQUE OF THE THEORY	
XIII. The General Facts about Human Society	119
XIV. Primary Goods and Life-Plans	133
XV. A Formal Analysis of the	
Bargaining Game	142
XVI. The Logical Status of Rawls's Argument	180
Part Five: Is Rawls Right?	
XVII. The Abstractness of Rawls's Theory	195
Bibliography	211
Index	213